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Module  Video Access Date  Subject  Catch – Up  
Live Q&A 9:00 am 

EST  

  
Module 1 

 
  

March 2 – March 8 
Basic Science, Ethics & Epidemiology I 

Basic Science 
  

  
Saturday March 7 

 March 9 – March 15 
Basic Science, Ethics & Epidemiology II 

Basic Science 
  

  
Saturday March 14 

  
Module 2  

  
 March 16 – March 22 

 Pharmacology I 
Foundations Part 1 – pg. 7 - 68  

  
  

Saturday March 21 

  
Module 3 

  
March 23 – March 29 

 Pharmacology II  
Foundations Part 1 – pg. 69 - 130  

  Saturday March 28 

  
Module 4  

  
 March 30 – April 5 

 Pathology I  
Foundations Part 1 – pg. 131 - 246  

  
  

Saturday April 4 

  
Module 5  

  
 April 6 – April 12 

 Pathology II  
Foundations Part 1 – pg. 247 - 304  

 
  

Saturday April 11 

Module 6    April 13 – April 19 
 Anesthesia & Review Lecture  

Foundations Part 1 – pg. 305 - 347  
 Saturday April 18 

 Break  April 20 – April 26 Break    No Session 

  
Module 7  

  
 April 27 – May 3 

 Dental Materials  
Foundations Part 2 – pg. 3 – 74  

  
Ethics & Epi  

  
Saturday May 2 

  
Module 8  

  
 May 4 – May 10 

 Restorative & Preventive  
Foundations Part 2 – pg. 75 - 194  

  
+ Module 1  

  
Saturday May 9 

Module 9  May 11 – May 17 
 Prosthodontics  

Foundations Part 2 – pg. 75 - 194  
 + Module 2  Saturday May 16 

Break  May 18 – May 24 Break   + Module 3   No Session 

  
Module 10  

  
 May 25 – May 31 

 Endodontics  
Foundations Part 3 – pg. 3 – 52  

+ Module 4   Saturday May 30 

  
Module 11  

  
 June 1 – June 7 

 Periodontics I  
Foundations Part 3 – pg. 53 - 131  

  
+ Module 5  

  
Saturday June 6 

  
Module 12  

  
June 8 – June 14 

 Periodontics II  
Foundations Part 3 – pg. 132 - 181  

  
+ Module 6  

  
Saturday June 13 

  
Module 13  

  
June 15 – June 21 

 Orthodontics  
Foundations Part 2 – pg. 262 - 331  

 Saturday June 20 

 Module 14  June 22 – June 28 
 Oral Surgery and Radiology  

Foundations Part 3 – pg. 182 - 277  
  

Saturday June 27 
Sunday June 28 

Mock  
Month  

Refer to Mock Schedule starting from July 4 
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Mocks Schedule 

 

 

Mock  Mock Exam Date  Mock Feedback Date  Feedback Method  

  
Mock 1  

  

  
Saturday, July 4 

  
Sunday, July 5 

  
Live Feedback  

  
Mock 2  

  

  
Saturday, July 11 

  
Sunday, July 12 

  
Live Feedback  

  
Mock 3  

  

  
Saturday, July 18 

  
Sunday, July 19 

  
Live Feedback  

  
Mock 4  

  
Saturday, July 25 

  
Sunday, July 26 

  
Live Feedback  
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